General information about company

Scrip code 531489

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE084D01010

Name of the company

CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.45
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.43




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of'shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights .
0] (1) (i equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (dV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(V]) ALBACD ’ Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X coy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2720357 2720357 53.87 2720357 2720357 | 53.87
Group
B) Public 6436 2329843 2329843 46.13 2329843 2329843 | 46.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6440 5050200 5050200 100 5050200 5050200 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts‘fllllmbef of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of le"ge: dor
assuming full | Lockedin |P o200 Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Sh Underlying ctibl encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying U allresl . Outstanding conve't.1 ¢ (XIID) equity shares
la €80TY | shareholder Outstanding On t etr y(lir.lg convertible | 3¢V les ( a;a held in
) 1D convertible WISAndIng | gecurities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of d1lqted share % of A form (XIV)
< (Xi) W, : capital) (XD= | No. | total | No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants VID+HX) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares |(a) . -
% of held held ) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.87 2720357
Group
(B) Public 46.13 2089143 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4809500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of NQ‘dOf fully Partly No. Of shares Tl(lj tal nﬁsi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paic up paid-up | underlying S arcsi ¢ shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . 7 Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (V1) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) % & | M8 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 2720357 2720357 | 53.87 2720357 2720357 | 53.87
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2720357 2720357 53.87 2720357 2720357 | 53.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 2720357 2720357 | 53.87 2720357 2720357 | 53.87
Promoter Group
(AFEA)()HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 2 1301 1301 0.03 1301 1301 |0.03
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund |1 139294 139294 2.76 139294 139294 |2.76
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@® holding nominal share | ¢, g 1227667 1227667 | 24.31 1227667 1227667 | 24.31
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ¢ 737237 737237 | 146 737237 737237 |14.6
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 08 62971 62971 1.25 62971 62971 1.25
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 22 28954 28954 0.57 28954 28954  |0.57
(m) Any Other (specify) |96 132419 132419 2.62 132419 132419 |(2.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6436 2329843 2329843 46.13 2329843 2329843 1 46.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6436 2329843 2329843 46.13 2329843 2329843 | 46.13
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6440 5050200 5050200 100 5050200 5050200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6440 5050200 5050200 100 5050200 5050200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numkberiof pledged or . tion of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - hered ur‘rl erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% ferna &R/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) As a % () Shares () |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.87 2720357
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @) 53.87 2720357
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.87 2720357
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.03 1301 0 0 0
® 2.76 139294 0 0 0
(g) 2431 1050467 0 0 0
(h) 14.6 709737 0 0 0
@) 1.25 32971 0 0 0
o) 0.57 26454 0 0 0
(m) 2.62 128919 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 46.13 2089143 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 46.13 2089143 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4809500
+

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4809500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

S Ladha

G Suresh

Ganapathy C

Ganapathy Saraswathi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPLO0710C

ACGPS1465H

ADTPG1985C

ADQPS5628D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1168837

952060

406350

193110

2720357

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1168837

952060

406350

193110

2720357

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.14

18.85

8.05

53.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1168837

952060

406350

193110

2720357

Class eg:y

Total

1168837

952060

406350

193110

2720357

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.14

18.85

8.05

3.82

53.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.14

18.85

8.05

3.82

53.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1168837

952060

406350

193110

2720357

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

K V Kamaraj

Ketan Kirtikumar Vakharia

Loganathan C.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPKI1014E

AABPV3668C

AAVPLS114F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

492646

65767

64751

623164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

492646

65767

64751

623164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.75

1.28

12.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

492646

65767

64751

623164

Class eg:y

Total

492646

65767

64751

623164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.75

1.28

12.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.75

1.28

12.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

492646

65767

58351

616764




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

88

96

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

28340

100479

3500

132419

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100

28340

100479

3500

132419

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

1.99

0.07

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

100

28340

100479

3500

132419

Class eg:y

Total

100

28340

100479

3500

132419

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

1.99

0.07

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.56

1.99

0.07

2.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 10 28340 100479 128919
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




