General information about company						
Scrip code	531489					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE084D01010					
Name of the company	CG-VAK SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	10	0.45						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.52						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.46						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.46						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.43						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
(I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2720357			2720357	53.87	2720357		2720357	53.87
(B)	Public	6436	2329843			2329843	46.13	2329843		2329843	46.13
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6440	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category Category of	y of Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.87					2720357			
(B)	Public				46.13					2089143	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4809500	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o			d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)			as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	1	1		u	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2720357			2720357	53.87	2720357		2720357	53.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2720357			2720357	53.87	2720357		2720357	53.87
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2720357			2720357	53.87	2720357		2720357	53.87
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	1301			1301	0.03	1301		1301	0.03
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	139294			139294	2.76	139294		139294	2.76
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6209	1227667			1227667	24.31	1227667		1227667	24.31
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	737237			737237	14.6	737237		737237	14.6
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	98	62971			62971	1.25	62971		62971	1.25
(1)	Bodies Corporate	22	28954			28954	0.57	28954		28954	0.57
(m)	Any Other (specify)	96	132419			132419	2.62	132419		132419	2.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6436	2329843			2329843	46.13	2329843		2329843	46.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6436	2329843			2329843	46.13	2329843		2329843	46.13
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		6440	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100
Total (A+B+C)		6440	5050200			5050200	100	5050200		5050200	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr. Shar Und Outs conv	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					ı
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				53.87					2720357			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.87					2720357			
(2)	Foreign	l	l			1	ı		l	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.87					2720357			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0.03					1301	0	0	0
(f)				2.76					139294	0	0	0
(g)				24.31					1050467	0	0	0
(h)				14.6					709737	0	0	0
(i)				1.25					32971	0	0	0
(1)				0.57					26454	0	0	0
(m)				2.62					128919	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.13					2089143	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.13					2089143	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	<del>!</del>			
Total ( A+B+C2 )			- 1	100					4809500	1		
Total (A+B+C				100					4809500	1		

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivide	d Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S Ladha	G Suresh	Ganapathy C	Ganapathy Saraswathi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPL0710C	ACGPS1465H	ADTPG1985C	ADQPS5628D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1168837	952060	406350	193110	2720357
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1168837	952060	406350	193110	2720357
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.14	18.85	8.05	3.82	53.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1168837	952060	406350	193110	2720357
Class eg:y					
Total	1168837	952060	406350	193110	2720357
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.14	18.85	8.05	3.82	53.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.14	18.85	8.05	3.82	53.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	eumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1168837	952060	406350	193110	2720357
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K V Kamaraj	Ketan Kirtikumar Vakharia	Loganathan C.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPK1014E	AABPV3668C	AAVPL8114F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	492646	65767	64751	623164
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	492646	65767	64751	623164
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.75	1.3	1.28	12.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	492646	65767	64751	623164
Class eg:y				
Total	492646	65767	64751	623164
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.75	1.3	1.28	12.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.75	1.3	1.28	12.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	492646	65767	58351	616764

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

				Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	88	2	96
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	28340	100479	3500	132419
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	28340	100479	3500	132419
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.56	1.99	0.07	2.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100	28340	100479	3500	132419
Class eg:y					
Total	100	28340	100479	3500	132419
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.56	1.99	0.07	2.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.56	1.99	0.07	2.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	)			
No. (a)					

	1	1	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	28340	100479	0	128919
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0